
MUHS  2024-2025  Route Schedule 

Please give  10 mintues leeway     UPDATED 7-16-2024 

Route #3 AM Camp Verde/Rimrock RT# 3 PM Camp Verde/Rimrock 

M/T/Th/F WED     M/T/W/TH/F   

5:55 AM 6:55 AM Depart Mingus   2:33 PM Depart Mingus 

6:25 AM 7:25 AM Zuni Way/Lake Montezuma   2:50 PM Thousand Trails 

6:29 AM 7:29 AM Montezuma/Rimrock Fire Station   3:04 AM 1517 River Way C.V. 

6:34 AM 7:34 AM Bice Rd    3:05 PM 1449 Cherry Creek Rd C.V. 

6:43 AM 7:43 AM Cliff Castle Lower Parking Lot   3:08 PM Tall Old Man/Firstman C.V. 

6:47 AM 7:49 AM Shaw/Clem St C.V.   3:09 PM Tall Old Man/Grey Hat C.V. 

6:49 AM 7:49 AM Hamaley/Salino C.V   3:12 PM La Fonda Rest. Off Rt 260 

6:57 AM 7:57 AM Homestead/260 C.V.   3:15 PM Park Verde Rd/N Royal Way C.V. 

6:59 AM 7:59 AM 1210 E White Hawk Dr C.V.   3:21 PM 1210 E White Hawk Dr C.V. 

7:03 AM 8:03 AM Park Verde Rd/N Royal Way C.V.   3:23 PM Homestead/260 C.V. 

7:06 AM 8:06 AM La Fonda Rest. Off Rt 260   3:31 PM Hamaley/Salino C.V 

7:10 AM 8:10 AM Tall Old Man/Grey Hat C.V.   3:32 PM Shaw/Clem St C.V. 

7:11 AM 8:11 AM Tall Old Man/Firstman C.V.   3:38 PM Cliff Castle Lower Parking Lot 

7:13 AM 8:13 AM 1517 River Way C.V.   3:49 PM Zuni Way/Lake Montezuma 

7:14 AM 8:14 AM 1449 Cherry Creek Rd C.V.   3:53 PM Montezuma/Rimrock Fire Station 

7:28 AM 8:28 AM Thousand Trails   3:58 PM Bice Rd  

7:42 AM 8:42 AM Mingus Union High School   4:20 PM Mingus Union High School 
 


